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Bedrock Traditional or Bedrock Contemporary

12” B-Vent System 

Matte Black      Black Tempered Glass      Black Fluted Fiber

Offset Black Fiber Brick Stacked Gray Fiber Brick

Multifunction SIT ProFlame ll Burner Remote and
LED Remote or App for integrated LED light controls

24” Standard

Summit Open Luxury Fireplaces is redefining
home elegance with innovative fireplace solutions.
Our Summit Open Linear Luxury Fireplace is 
designed with a sleek, modern aesthetic and a 
variety of customizable features; the Summit 
series offers a range of installation configurations, 
panel options, and burner choices, including the 
Bedrock Contemporary or Bedrock Traditional 
with Driftwood GlowFire™ Logs

Whether you want to enhance your home's
style with a contemporary or traditional look, you 
can create a custom fireplace that perfectly 
complements your home's aesthetic.

all configurable from one SKU

with the option to reduce the viewing area to 18"

*Contemporary models only



Concrete Driftwood Logs

BEDROCK CONTEMPORARY MODELS

Gray Cannonballs

Bedrock Contemporary 72”

15,000 BTUs per foot
Must add ½” reflective glass (5 lbs/foot) or lava granules
Optional cannonballs or concrete driftwood logs

BEDROCK CONTEMPORARY FIREPLACE BURNER SPECIFICATIONS

N A T U R A L  G A S  M O D E L S

M O D E L

NG MODELS
SML-48BR-VEN
SML-60BR-VEN
SML-72BR-VEN
SML-84BR-VEN
SML-96BR-VEN

High
60,000
75,000
90,000
105,000
120,000

Low
40,000
50,000
60,000
70,000
80,000

R A T E D R A T E D

L I Q U I D  P R O P A N E  M O D E L S

M O D E L

LP MODELS
SML-48BR-VEP
SML-60BR-VEP
SML-72BR-VEP
SML-84BR-VEP
SML-96BR-VEP

High
60,000
75,000
90,000
105,000
120,000

Low
30,000
40,000
50,000
55,000
60,000

R A T E D R A T E D



Reflective Glass½”GlowFire    Logs

Bedrock Traditional 72”

BEDROCK TRADITIONAL MODELS

™ 

BEDROCK TRADITIONAL FIREPLACE BURNER SPECIFICATIONS

N A T U R A L  G A S  M O D E L S

M O D E L

NG MODELS
SML-48BRT-VEN
SML-60BRT-VEN
SML-72BRT-VEN

High
69,000
95,000
95,000

Low
45,000
60,000
60,000

R A T E D R A T E D

L I Q U I D  P R O P A N E  M O D E L S

M O D E L

LP MODELS
SML-48BRT-VEP
SML-60BRT-VEP
SML-72BRT-VEP

High
62,000
85,000
85,000

Low
30,000
40,000
40,000

R A T E D R A T E D

Driftwood *GlowFire™ logs included
Must add ½” reflective glass 
or lava granules (5 lbs/foot) 

*Patent Pending
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LIGHTING, CONTROLS, AND ACCESSORIES

S I T  P R O F L A M E  I I  R E M O T E   

F I R E P L A C E  P A N E L S

6 ”  R E D U C T I O N  P A N E L  K I T S

O P T I O N A L  P O W E R  V E N T  K I T

Blue LCD Display

ON / OFF Key

MODE Key
UP / DOWN Key

Ignition and flame controls with five flame heights 

BLACK TEMPERED GLASSBLACK MATTE BLACK FLUTED FIBER OFFSET BLACK
FIBER BRICK

STACKED GRAY
FIBER BRICK

Lighting controls available through a remote or an iOS and Android compatible app that allows user
to manage LED lighting in the ember bed across the full-color spectrum and halogen downlighting. 

This kit reduces the viewing area height from 24” to 18”. It includes the reduction panel and side 
drywall stops.

Although all Summits are designed for natural draft with our standard vent run, there is an optional 
power-vent that can be easily added to all Summits in the event the standard vent-run can not be 
met or if the vent needs to terminate horizontally.

Choose from five fireplace panel sets

(Standard)

Scene and music
customization is available
within the app.

LIGHTING, CONTROLS, AND ACCESSORIES

S I T  P R O F L A M E  I I  R E M O T E   

F I R E P L A C E  P A N E L S

6 ”  R E D U C T I O N  P A N E L  K I T S

Blue LCD Display

ON / OFF Key

MODE Key

Power ON

UP / DOWN Key

Ignition and flame controls with five flame heights 

BLACK TEMPERED GLASS BLACK MATTE BLACK FLUTED FIBER

Lighting controls available through a remote or an iOS and Android compatible app that allows user
to manage LED lighting in the ember bed across the full-color spectrum and halogen downlighting. 

This kit reduces the viewing area height from 24” to 18”. It includes the reduction panel and side 
drywall stops.

Choose from three fireplace panel sets

Scene and music
customization is available
within the app.

Power OFF

Color Selector

 Brightness

Speed
Scene 1-4


